
Student Services Building
Bid Results

Project No.: 900120

Physical Planning, Design Construction 1 of 1 06/28/2012

Little Lake Amphitheatre Upgrade
Merced, CA
PROJECT NO.: 907075
BID RELEASE 1 8/29/2013

Trade Package 1
Haskell & Haskell 

Engineering & 
Construction Services

Taylor Backhoe Service, 
Inc.

Artisan Design Group Inc 
dba Artisan Construction 

& Design Roger Cook Construction D. Batty, Inc. BIDDER F
Advertised Estimate: $280,000 

Qualified Qualified Non-Responsive Non-Responsive Qualified
Did Not Use University's 

Bid Form Incomplete Bid Form

$374,700 $642,457 $470,899 $396,700 $473,000
Compensable Delay Rate (per day) $1,658 $1 $1 $1,000 $1

$16,580 $10 $10 $10,000 $10 $0 

Status

Rejected ($1,500) ($2,750) ($200) ($3,200) ($1,500)
Rejected ($1,250) ($1,250) ($1,150) ($2,400) ($1,500)
Rejected ($1,500) ($1,500) ($300) ($2,100) ($1,200)
Rejected ($115) ($115) ($400) ($400) ($200)
Rejected ($1,800) ($1,800) ($475) ($47) ($3,500)
Accepted $4,747 $2,500 $7,500 $4,500 

$1 $1 $0 $1 
Multiplier: 100 $127 $75 $0 $0 $95 $0 

Multiplier: 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
A6, $4,874 $2,575 $0 $7,500 $4,595 $0 

$391,280 $642,467 $470,909 $406,700 $473,010 $0 
$4,874 $2,575 $0 $7,500 $4,595 $0 

$396,154 $645,042 $470,909 $414,200 $477,605 $0 
Bid Result: Apparent Low Bidder

Delete NEMA 3R Enclosure

Sod
UNIT PRICE

Add 6" of Concrete @ Stage Pad
Delete Conduit for Future 120v

Delete C.O. for Fiber Optic from Blue Phone
Delete Conduit for IT Fiber Optic Note 7

Delete Conduit for Shunt Trip; Note 8

General Contractor

Bidder Status

Subtotal Of Accepted Items:

Non-Responsive Reason (if applicable)

Total Adjusted Bid with Compensable Delay
Total Accepted Adjustments
Total Base Bid with Compensable Delay

Adjustments

COMPENSABLE DELAY RATE (x 10)

ALTERNATES

Base Bid


	01

